
EMAIL DATE COMPANY CONTACT RECEIVED PLANS ADDRESS PHONE (O) PHONE (C) EMAIL

4/1/2024 Juniper Construction Kristen Lesh X
20 John Marshall St A

Warrenton, VA 20186
(703) 370-5081 kristen@junipercon.com

4/2/2024 Hammerhead Construction Tom Nicholson X
11 Loudoun St SW

Leesburg, VA 20175
(703) 996-8270 (571) 332-2097 tnicholson@hammerhead-va.com

4/2/2024 BCE Helen Cummins X
1118 Azalea Garden Rd

Norfolk, VA 23502
(757) 858-0680 ann@bceva.com

4/3/2023 Whitener & Jackson Justin Hopkins X
8592 Virginia Meadows Dr

Manassas, VA 20109
(703) 532-0566 jhopkins@wj-inc.com

4/3/2023 Core Contractors Chuck Short X
17300 River Ridge Blvd

Woodbridge, VA 22191
(571) 455-9396 cshort@coresitegroup.com

4/3/2023 Taft Construction Matt Truschel X
1300 Sunset Ln # 3230

Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-9007 (540) 718-5291 matt@taftconstruction.org

4/6/2023 Bright Construction Group Mike Domingues X
2812 Old Lee Hwy

Fairfax, VA 22031
(703) 863-9361 mdomingues@brightconstructiongroup.com

4/10/2024 Dustin Construction, Inc. Cielo Rodriguez X
2510 Urbana Pike, Suite 201

Ijamsville, MD 21754
(301) 810-4320 crodriguez@dustinconstruction.com

4/11/2024 Meridian Construction Melissa Hill X
2121 Cooperative Way, Ste. 150

Herndon, VA 20171
(301) 670.1677 mhill@meridianconstructionco.com
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